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'l'hir~ Headqual'ter.s Special Troops,· D'l'C. Needles. California SO #17, 
dated 22 June 194.3, · 

~ 
. T/5' l'ames 1 ••. Rhoap.es 
. T/5 . >iilliam <NMil Sukau 

Pic Vernon ~. Jacobs 
'l?fc 3'ames L. Laupus 
I'i'c Paul I. ,Martin 
l't'c ~dlliam R, Smith 
I'1' c .Ro be.r t 1.1' , Thouias · 
Pvt Jose. G, i•tel:lcio · 
Pvt Irin (NMI) Ballard 
Pv.t Pex:cyc (NMI) Berl:"~ 

.. Pvt Mario {NMI) Cisneroa 
· Pvt ·;.very T. Dempsey 
· Pvt ·Robert J. Eads · 
. Pvt. Joseph T~ jj;gan 
. Pvt · 'iiHliam: C • Fl_;ank 

Pvt ll'raDk S. <i'onzales 
Pvt Jos!lph C, Helliker 
l;'vt · Lende 1 C : Jones. · 
Pvt .Joseph ••• le\J.Oiili t 
Pvt ·Harry K. ·Lindsay 
Pvt Lu"Cis P. Merrill 
Pvt · Robert J. Pal.m€.r 
Pvt. Carl (NM;I:) Ric:e 
Pvt Earl (NMI) S~lyer 
Pvt John K, Sp!lCht 

P.,t . Marvin .N. Bush 
6 · Pvt, ~rnest L!.Hamrick 

Pvt Edmund J; MaleCki. 

S/Sgt Louis 11'. Schulze 
. S/Sgt Daniel >iolk. 
T/4 Erwin Schoenhof 
T/4 · CJ.aude 'iiilson· 
T/4 . V:ictor. Yorkin 
T/5 ¥;illiall) Bi bey 
T/5 · Clarence Cary 
T/5 Theodore Zuchowsky 
Cp;l.· ;\obert L •. Crider 

. Cpl Chal'les Robel 
Cpl. M.lliam Scbnti.ck 
C:pi Emma~;~uel Seidman 
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.. 
3938o619 
3909376') 
.3500,3.313 
35691916 
35270775 
35574.587 
.3557452.3 
160344.57' 
35711942 

6972.507 
39225864 
:3.5690666 
3.569074.5 
39093898 
35618642 
39225724 
.37407.51.3 
357'!,.9776 
35747i53 
.390'),38_58 
3.567827.5 
.3~794.33 
.3.5574601 
.3567471.5 
3.5119911 . ! 

Medical' Detachment 

.3~4.3.3.51 

.35712')1,3 

.3~018,526. ; . 
Hq. Co ~~29th. T .D. !ln. 

. .3.30087.33 · . 
.331.308.56 
.3~091463: 
20,36684-9 

. .3.39361:.34 
•20321~99 ' 
3.5409274 .. 

.· .3~0~6255 . 
.3.3046412 ' 
330..55459 
120,36:371 

.J2l.91,500 
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73.5 
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616 
34.5 
. 616 
616 
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824 
blO 
616 
None · 
None 
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7.35 . 
6lO : 
73.5 
345, 
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None 
None 
None 
610. 
None 
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345 
67j 

821 
776 
405 
014 
o6o 
014 
.344 
o6o 
653 
.345 
344 
40.5 . 
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	629th TD Bn, General Order #41, Unit Reorganization, May 15, 43
	629th TD Bn, Special Order #17, Personnel Trans to Camp Hood, June 22, 43
	629th TD Bn, General Order 72, Unit Assignments, July 21, 1943
	629th TD Bn, Downgrade of Classified Docs, Oct 22, 45

